
 

Chair - Joshua Etim

COG Staff Contact - Douglas Franklin

✓ Last Name First Name Organization Phone Email

Bacon Christian Prince George's County DPW&T 202-236-0245 CABacon@co.pg.md.us

Bailey Shelley-Monique SensisConnect(formely Sharp& Co) 240-324-9225 smann@sensisagency.com

Crump LaToya Prince George's County DPW&T 301-532-3796 LACrump@co.pg.md.us

Cullinane Sean NIH 301-496-4998 sean.cullinane@nih.gov

Davenport Paul

Dennis Mary Transit Services of Frederick County 301-600-3543 MDennis1@FrederickCountyMD.gov

Etim Josh City of Alexandria 703.746.4689 joshua.etim@alexandriava.gov

Galen Judy Loudoun County 703-737-8044 judy.galen@loudoun.gov

Hayes Dan Columbia Heights 201-405-0250 Dhayes@fin.une.edu

Henderson Lessie goDCgo 202-539-7339 lessie.henderson@godcgo.com

Huntington Nicole NIH 301-594-1755 nihparkingoffice@mail.nih.gov

Jackson Necole goDCgo 202-299-2186 necole.jackson@godcgo.com

King Stacey MDOT 410-865-1279 sking8@mdot.state.md.us

Kolodziejczyk Susan National Geographic Society 202-807-3201 skolodzi@ngs.org

Koopman Phillip BicycleSPACE 202-821-6717 philip Koopman@verizon.net

Lewis Lakeshia PWC/OmniRide llewis@omniride.com

Manchas David FDA 301-796-4124 david.manchas@fda.hhs.gov

McPhail Traci NBTMD 301-770-8108 tmcphail@nbtmd.org 

Mejia Michelle NIH 301-496-4998 mejiam@mail.nih.gov

Mieses Sebastian ATP 703-731-7186 sebastian.mieses@transpartners.com

Mitchell Halie VDOT 703-259-2753 Heidi.Mitter@vdot.virginia.gov

Morello Holly PRTC 703-580-6130 hmorello@omniride.com

Nohemy Miranda Fairfax DOT 703-877-5809 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov
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Obike Kevin Montgomery County Dept of Transportation 240-777-2132 kevin.obike@montgomerycountymd.gov

Ortiz Gabe VDRPT 703-995-0531 Gabriel.Ortiz@drpt.virginia.gov

Patterson Diane MDOT 410-865-1304 dpatterson5@mdot.state.md.us

Richards Jessica Tri County Counsel

Robb Nicholas Fairfax County Dept. of Transportation 703-877-5707 Nicholas.robb@fairfaxcounty.gov

Sani Hamzat City of Alexandria 703-746-4079 hamzat.sani@alexandria.gov

Sappelt Jennifer ATP jennifer.sappelt@transpartners.com

Smith Shawntea Prince Georges County 301-883-5656 ssmith1@co.pg.md.us

Taylor Geralyn City of Alexandria 703-838-3800 geralyn.taylor@alexandria.gov

Tiffany Kendall Loudoun County 703-771-5251 Kendall.tiffany@loudoun.gov

Walker Jordan Prince George's County DPW&T 202-215-3628 jewalker@co.pg.md.us 

Weigel Adam Prince William County DOT 703-792-6827 aweigel@pwcgov.org

Zych Matthew WMATA 202-962-2076 mzych@wmata.com

Thomas Delanna COG/TPB Staff 202-962-3327 dthomas@mwcog.org

Davenport James COG/TPB Staff 202-962-3330 jdavenport@mwcog.org

Franklin Douglas COG/TPB Staff 202-962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org 

Sheehan Daniel COG/TPB Staff 202-962-3287 dsheehan@mwcog.org

Turan Can COG/TPB Staff cturan@mwcog.org

COG/TPB Staff

mailto:kevin.obike@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:dthomas@mwcog.org
mailto:cturan@mwcog.org

	Sheet1



